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Brownsville PUB Brownsville PUB Eusebio Escobedo Pretreatment Coordinator 3208 Robindale Rd. Brownsville 78526 (956) 983-6568 eescobedo@brownsville-pub.com

Brushy Creek System City of Austin Michael Carolan Pretreatment Coordinator 3907 S Industrial Drive Austin 78744 (512) 972-1065 Michael.Carolan@austintexas.gov 

Brushy Creek System City of Cedar Park Ryan Bornn Pretreatment Coordinator 3400 Sunrise Road Round Rock 78665 (512) 218-6636 rbucek@roundrocktexas.gov

Brushy Creek System City of Leander Ryan Bornn Pretreatment Coordinator 3400 Sunrise Road Round Rock 78665 (512) 218-6636 rbucek@roundrocktexas.gov

Brushy Creek System City of Round Rock Ryan Bornn Pretreatment Coordinator 3400 Sunrise Road Round Rock 78665 (512) 218-6636 rbornn@roundrocktexas.gov

City of Abilene City of Abilene Larry Bailey Industrial Waste Manager P.O. Box 60 Abilene 79604 (325) 676-6042 larry.bailey@abilenetx.gov

City of Abilene City of Tuscola David Collins Director of Public Works 418 Graham Street Tuscola 79562 (325) 554-7766 tuscolapwd@taylortel.net

City of Abilene City of Tye Jerry Perkins Director of Public Works P.O. Box 369 Tye 79563 (325) 692-8588 publicworks@cityoftye.org

City of Abilene City of Buffalo Gap Dana Sowell Utility Superintendent P.O. Box 506 Buffalo Gap 79508 (325) 572-3347 buffalogap@taylortel.net

City of Amarillo City of Amarillo Lonnie Bowen Industrial Waste Supervisor P.O. Box 1971 Amarillo 79105 (806) 342-1556 Lonnie.Bowen@amarillo.gov

City of Amarillo City of Amarillo Jason Williams Environmental Technician P.O. Box 1971 Amarillo 79105 (806) 342-1556 Jason.Williams@amarillo.gov

City of Austin City of Austin Michael Carolan Pretreatment Compliance 
Program Manager

3907 S Industrial Drive Austin 78744 (512) 972-1065 Michael.Carolan@austintexas.gov 

City of Baytown City of Baytown Cristela Villegas Pollution Control Foreman 2123 Market St. Baytown 77520 (281) 420-5361 cristela.villegas@baytown.org

City of Beaumont City of Beaumont Yvonne Rodriguez Pretreatment Coordinator P.O. Box 3827 Beaumont 77704-3827 (409) 785-3004 yvonne.rodriguez@beaumonttexas.gov

City of Brenham City of Brenham Michele Glenz Pretreatment Coordinator (979) 337-7402 mglenz@cityofbrenham.org 

City of Brownwood City of Brownwood Celisa Cox Pretreatment Coordinator P.O. Box 1389 Brownwood 76804 (325) 643-0570 ccox@brownwoodtexas.gov 

City of Bryan City of Bryan Sandra Willis Pretreatment Coordinator PO Box 1000 Bryan 77805 (979)209-5530 swillis@bryantx.gov 

City of Cleburne City of Cleburne Julie Winchell Environmental Coordinator (817) 645-0961 julie.winchell@cleburne.net 

City of Conroe City of Conroe Seth Miles Pretreatment Coordinator 936-522-3879 smiles@cityofconroe.org 

City of Corpus Christi City of Corpus Christi James Couch Operations Support 2726 Holly Road Corpus Christi 78415 361-826-1709 jamesc5@cctexas.com

City of Corsicana City of Corsicana Kyle Pritchett Director of Environmental 
Services

200 N. 12th Street Corsicana 75110 (903) 654-4888 kpritchett@ci.corsicana.tx.us

City of Dallas City of Dallas Thelma Cager Environmental Coordinator 1020 Sargent Road, Building No. 2 Dallas 75203 (214) 670-9725 thelma.cager@dallascityhall.com 

City of Denison City of Denison Daniel Pyeatt Environmental Services 
Supervisor

1500 E Sears Street Denison 75020 (903) 465-2720 dpyeatt@cityofdenison.com

City of Denton City of Denton Deborah Viera Assistant Director of 
Environmental Services

901 B Texas Street Denton 76209 (940) 349-7162 deborah.viera@cityofdenton.com

City of Ennis City of Ennis Johnathan Rudd Pretreatment Coordinator PO Box 220 Ennis 75120 (972) 875-1234

City of Fort Worth City of Benbrook William Sutton Director of Operations P.O. Box 26929 Benbrook Water 76126 (817) 249-1250 sutton@bwsa.org

City of Fort Worth City of Bethesda Melvin Ables General Manager 509 S. Burleson Blvd Burleson 76097 (817) 295-2131 bethesda@flash.net

City of Fort Worth City of Blue Mound Dee Brewer Public Works Director 1817 Fagan Drive Blue Mound 76131 (817) 306-4540 dbrewer@bluemoundtexas.us

City of Fort Worth City of Burleson Kevin North Assistant Director of Public 
Works

141 W. Renfro St Burleson 76028 (817) 426-9839 knorth@burlesontx.com

City of Fort Worth City of Crowley Mike Rocamontes Director of Public Works 201 E. Main Street Crowley 76036 817-297-2201 jsloan@ci.crowley.tx.us 

City of Fort Worth City of Everman Lisa Minnis Director/Operator 212 N Race St. Everman 76140 817-293-0525 lminnis@evermantx.net 

City of Fort Worth City of Forest Hill Roberto Duenes Public Works Superintendent 3219 California Pkwy Forest Hill 76119 (817) 531-5700 rduenes@foresthill.org 

City of Fort Worth City of Fort Worth Laly Joseph Environmental Manager, 
Pretreatment Services

920 Fournier Street Fort Worth 76102 (817) 392-8305 laly.joseph@fortworthtexas.gov 

City of Fort Worth City of Haltom City Greg Van Nieuwenhuize Director of Public Works 4200 Hollis Street Haltom City 76111 (817)840-3572 tbelloma@haltomcitytx.com

City of Fort Worth City of Lake Worth Tim Lane Public Works Superintendent 3805 Adam Grubb Road Lake Worth 76135 (817)237-7210 sdesmore@lakeworth.org

City of Fort Worth City of Richland Hills Scott Mitchell Director of Neighborhood 
Services

3200 Diana Drive Richland Hills 76118 817-616-3771 smitchell@richlandhills.com 

City of Fort Worth City of River Oaks Marvin Gregory City Administrator/City 
Secretary

4900 River Oaks Blvd. Fort Worth 76114 (817) 626-5421 mregan@ci.saginaw.tx.us 

City of Fort Worth City of Saginaw Matt Regan Environmental Specialist PO Box 79070 Saginaw 76179 817-230-0442 mregan@saginawtx.org

City of Fort Worth City of Sansom Park Jim Barnett, Jr Mayor 5705 Azle Avenue Fort Worth 76114 (817) 205-7204 rjack@sansompark.org

City of Fort Worth City of Watauga Brandon Dupree Utilities Superintendent 7800 Virgil Anthony Sr. Blvd. Watauga 76148 (817) 514-5851 bdupree@cowtx.org

City of Fort Worth City of White Settlement Eric Whorley Water Superintendent 241 Meadow Park Drive White Settlement 76108 817-246-4971 dstevens@wstx.us

City of Fort Worth Edgecliff Village Bob Parker Director of Public Works 1605 Edgecliff Rd. Edgecliff 76134 (817) 293-4313 water@evgov.org 

City of Fort Worth Town of Pantego Scott Williams Public Works Director 1614 S. Bowen Road Pantego 76013 (817) 617-3720 swilliams@townofpantego.com 

City of Fort Worth Town of Westover Hills Tim Chambers Public Works Director 5824 Merrymount Road Fort Wroth 76107 (817)373-5202 t.chambers@Westoverhills.us

City of Fort Worth Westworth Village Starling Naron City Administrator 311 Burton Hill Road Fort Worth 76114 (817) 710-2505 mwhitley@cityofwestworth.com 

City of Fort Worth/TRA Central City of Hurst Mark Overcash Director of Utilities 2001 Precinct Line Road Hurst 76054 (817) 788-7217 lfowler@hursttx.gov

City of Fort Worth/TRA Central City of Kennedale Dennis Brown Backflow/CSI inspector 405 Municipal drive Kennedale 76060 817-985-2170 dbrown@cityofkennedale.com

City of Fort Worth/TRA Central City of North Richland Hills Kenneth Garvin Utilities Superintendent 7200-A Dick Fisher Drive South North Richland Hills 76180 (817)427-6440 tngo@nrhtx.com 

City of Gainesville City of Gainesville Sam Ortiz Pretreatment Coordinator 200 South Rusk Gainesville 76240 (940)668-4544 sortiz@cogtx.org 

City of Galveston City of Galveston Darren Miller Pretreatment Coordinator (409)392-8802 millerdar@cityofgalveston.org 

City of Garland City of Garland Michelle Taylor Pretreatment Compliance 
Specialist

2500 E. Centerville Rd. Garland 75040 972-205-2874 wgase@garlandtx.gov

City of Garland City of Rowlett Patrick May Water Quality Technician 4310 Industrial St. Rowlett 75088 972-463-3912 pmay@rowlett.com

City of Garland City of Sachse Billy Ho Environmental Health 
Specialist

3815B Sachse Rd. Sachse 75048 469-429-4788 BHO@cityofsachse.com 

City of Garland Town of Sunnyvale Johnny Meeks Public Works Director 127 N. Collins Rd. Sunnyvale 75182 972-203-4181 johnny.meeks@townofsunnyvale.org

City of Greenville City of Greenville Kay A. Bullard Technical Services 
Coordinator

PO Box 1049 Greenville 75403-1049 (903) 457-2995 kbullard@ci.greenville.tx.us 

City of Harlingen Waterworks System City of Harlingen Waterwo Joe Sanchez Pretreatment Coordinator P.O. Box 1950 Harlingen 78551 956-440-6568 jsanchez@hwws.com 

City of Harlingen Waterworks System City of Primera Murl Kemmerling Pretreatment Coordinator 22893 Stuart Place Road Harlingen 78552 956-536-1066 murl@cityofprimera.com

City of Harlingen Waterworks System Town of Combes Isaac Soria Pretreatment Coordinator P.O. Box 280 Harlingen 78535 956-423-2714 galvarez@townofcombes.com

City of Houston City of Houston Allison Osborne Environmental Investigator V (832) 395-5779 allison.osborne@houstontx.gov 

City of Huntsville City of Huntsville Kimberly Kembro Environmental Services 
Superintendent

(936)294-5735 kkembro@huntsvilletx.gov 

City of Jacksonville City of Jacksonville Larry Burney Pretreatment Coordinator (903) 589-3510 larry.burney@jacksonvilletx.org 

City of La Porte City of La Porte Pam Kroupa Industrial Waste 
Inspector/Pret. Coord.

(281) 470-5111 kroupap@laportetx.gov 

City of Laredo City of Laredo Juan G. Rios Pretreatment Coordinator 5816 Daugherty Ave. Laredo 78041 (956) 721-2007 jrios@ci.laredo.tx.us

City of Lewisville City of Lewisville Katelyn Hearon Environmental Control 
Services (ECS) Supervisor

P.O. Box 299002 Lewisville 75029 (972) 219-3548 khearon@cityoflewisville.com 

City of Lewisville Castle Hills Community Dustin Blank Public Works Manager 2540 King Arthur Blvd., Suite 220 Lewisville 75056 (972) 899-9745 dblank@dentoncountyfwsd.com 

City of Longview City of Longview Marvin Brautigam Industrial Pretreatment 
Supervisor

(903) 291-5234 mbrautigam@longviewtexas.gov 

City of Lubbock City of Lubbock Main PO Box 2000 Lubbock 79457

City of Lufkin City of Lufkin Gary Barton Director of Water Utility Plant 
Operations

P.O. Drawer 190 Lufkin 75901 (936) 633-0288 gbarton@cityoflufkin.com

City of Marshall City of Marshall Joyce Gatson Pretreatment Coordinator PO Box 698 Marshall 75671 (903) 934-7822 jgatson@marshalltexas.net 

City of McAllen City of McAllen Jose A. Cantu Pretreatment Manager 4100 Idela Avenue McAllen 78503 (956) 681-1760 jose_cantu@mcallen.net

City of Mineral Wells City of Mineral Wells Tina Guinn Pretreatment Coordinator (940) 328-7827 pretreatment@mineralwellstx.gov 
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City of Nacogdoches City of Nacogdoches Charles Bennett Pretreatment Coordinator P.O Box 635030 Nacogdoches 75963 (936)564-5046 bennettc@ci.nacogdoches.tx.us 

City of Odessa City of Odessa Ben Jordan Pretreatment Supervisor (432) 335-4636 bjordan@odessa-tx.gov 

City of Palestine City of Palestine Richard Jones Pretreatment Coordinator (903) 731-8431 rjones@palestine-tx.org 

City of Paris City of Paris Kenda Fortner Supervisor, Environmental 
Services (Interim)

PO Box 9037 Paris 75461 (903) 784-2464 kfortner@paristexas.gov 

City of Pasadena City of Pasadena Bob Hunt Pretreatment Program 
Consultant

PO Box 672 Pasadena 77501 (281) 682-8272 bobdhunt@hotmail.com 

City of Port Arthur City of Port Arthur Riley Floyd Pretreatment Coordinator 444 4th Street Port Arthur 77640 (409) 983-8290 floyd.riley@portarthurtx.gov

City of San Marcos City of San Marcos Ron Riggins Water Quality Manager 630 E. Hopkins Drive San Marcos 78666 (512) 393-8038 RRiggins@sanmarcostx.gov 

City of Seguin City of Seguin Rene Porras Pretreatment Coordinator (830) 401-2411 rporras@seguintexas.gov 

City of Sherman City of Sherman Jerry Nation Pretreatment Supervisor (903) 892-7036

City of Stephenville City of Stephenville Johnny L. Davis Project 
Manager/Pretreatment 
Coordinator

P.O. Box 364 Stephenville 76401 (254) 965-3668 johnny.davis@jacobs.com 

City of Sugar Land City of Sugar Land Sune Nantah Pretreatment Coordinator 101A Gillingham Lane Sugar Land 77478 (281) 275-2493 snantah@sugarlandtx.gov 

City of Sugar Land Fort Bend County MUD No Michael Thornhill Director of Compliance (SI 
Environmental, LLC)

6420 Reading Road Rosenberg 77471 (832)490-1507 mthornhill@sienv.com  

City of South Houston City of South Houston Bob Hunt Pollution Abatement 
Officer/Pret. Coord.

1018 Dallas South Houston 77587 (713) 947-7700 bobdhunt@hotmail.com 

City of Sulphur Springs City of Sulphur Springs Kelvin McFadden Pretreatment Coordinator 125 S. Davis Sulphur Springs 75482 (903) 439-2891 kmcfadden@sulphurspringstx.org 

City of Taylor City of Taylor Jacob Garcia Pretreatment Coordinator/ 
WW Operator I

(512) 595-9431 jacob.garcia@taylortx.gov 

City of Temple Brazos River Authority Daniel Potell Industrial Pretreatment 
Coordinator

2515 East Avenue H Temple 76501 (254) 231-4231 daniel.potell@brazos.org

City of Temple City of Temple Carrie Weir Deputy Utility Director 3210 East Avenue H, Bldg. A Temple 76501 (254) 298-5804 cweir@templetx.gov

City of Terrell City of Terrell Gilbert Acuna Pretreatment Coordinator P.O. Box 310 Terrell 75160 (972) 551-6631 gacuna@cityofterrell.org 

City of Texarkana City of Texarkana Kristopher Dickens Pretreatment Coordinator P.O. Box 2008 Texarkana 75504 (903) 798-3870 kdickens@txkusa.org 

City of Tyler City of Tyler Nikki Young Industrial Pretreatment 
Technician

14939 CR 46 Tyler 75704 (903) 595-7286 Nyoung@tylertexas.com

City of Victoria City of Victoria Lucia Hernandez Customer Service Manager PO Box 1758 Victoria 77902 (361) 485-3186 lhernandez@victoriatx.org 

City of Waco City of Waco Mistie Gonzales Industrial Pretreatment 
Coordinator

PO BOX 2570 Waco 76702-2570 (254) 299-2446 MistieG@wacotx.gov

City of Waxahachie City of Waxahachie Stephen Brigman Environmental Program 
Manager

P.O. Box 757 Waxahachie 75168 (469) 309-4347 sbrigman@waxahachie.com 

City of Weatherford City of Weatherford Angel Rudolph Pretreatment Coordinator P.O. Box 255 Weatherford 76086 (817) 598-4275 arudolph@weatherfordtx.gov 

City of Wichita Falls City of Wichita Falls Drew Begley Environmental Coordinator 1300 Seventh St Wichita Falls 76301 (940)-761-7670 drew.begley@wichitafallstx.gov

El Paso Water Utilities El Paso Water Utilities Nancy Nye Pretreatment Program 
Manager

1154 Hawkins Blvd. El Paso 79961 (915) 594-5731 nenye@epwater.org

El Paso Water Utilities Fort Bliss Rita Crites Air & Waste Water Program 
Manager

Office 104 Bldg 622, Taylor Road Fort Bliss 79916 (915)568-5396 rita.f.crites1.civ@mail.mil

Fort Bend County WCID #2 Fort Bend County WCID #2 Steve Barry Pret Coordinator, Jones & 
Carter, Inc.

2331 South Main Stafford 77477 (281) 363-4039 sbarry@jonescarter.com

Gulf Coast Authority Gulf Coast Authority Denise Ehrlich Senior Compliance 
Coordinator

910 Bay Area Boulevard Houston 77058 (281) 488-4115

New Braunfels Utilites New Braunfels Utilites Jason Rosales Pretreatment Coordinator 1922 Kuehler Ave. PO 310289 New Braunfels 78131 (830) 608-8906 jarosales@nbutexas.com 

NTMWD NTMWD Joe Duke Environmental Program 
Coordinator

469-626-4624 jduke@ntmwd.com

NTMWD/Dallas/Garland City of Richardson Teri McBride Environmental Health 
Specialist

411 W. Arapaho Rd., Ste. 107 Richardson 75080 972-744-4082 teri.mcbride@cor.gov

San Antonio Water System (SAWS) City of San Antonio SAWS Resource Protection & 
Compliance Department 
(RPC)

(210) 233-3557

Temple Belton City of Belton Daniel Potell Industrial Pretreatment 
Coordinator

2405 East 6th Avenue Belton 76513 (254) 742-0644 daniel.potell@brazos.org 

TRA TRA Jennifer Moore Environmental Services 
Coordinator

(972) 263-2251

TRA Ten Mile TRA Ten Mile Jennifer Moore Environmental Services 
Coordinator

(972) 263-2251
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